
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART 2009
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

QUIET NIGHTS Diana Krall1 VE/UMA 1793110
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BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE: SMOOTH JAZZ FOR A COZY EV…

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

THE FALL

IT'S TIME

MICHAEL BUBLE

MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL

COME AWAY WITH ME

CAUGHT IN THE ACT

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

BLACKBIRD: THE MUSIC OF LENNON AND MCCARTNEY

THE STILLEST HOUR

BARE BONES

JUNGLE BLUES

THE BEST OF PATRIZIO BUANNE

BITTERSWEET

SOME LIKE IT HOT

WORRISOME HEART

COME FLY WITH ME

KIND OF BLUE

AMERICAN CLASSIC

THE KATIE MELUA COLLECTION

EASY COME, EASY GO

A LITTLE CLOSER

SANS FUSILS, NI SOULIERS, A PARIS: MARTHA WAINWRIG…

NIGHTLIGHT

TIME JUMPIN'

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

CARELESS LOVE

C.W. STONEKING'S KING HOKUM

GET ONBOARD

THE PURSUIT

EASY VIRTUE

JAZZ FOR BOOKLOVERS

LEONARD COHEN: I'M YOUR MAN

NOT TOO LATE

HOW BIG CAN YOU GET?: THE MUSIC OF CAB CALLOWAY

BLUES IN THE NIGHT

RENDEZ-VOUS

THE NUMBER ONE JAZZ ALBUM 2009

MARTHA WAINWRIGHT

SPEAK LOW

JEFF BECK PERFORMING THIS WEEK... LIVE AT RONNIE SC…

PUBLIC ENEMIES

BLUE AGAIN

THE HARD WAY

COLLECTIONS

THE ESSENTIAL

HALF THE PERFECT WORLD

DIAMOND DAYS

Various

Michael Buble

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

Melody Gardot

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Diana Krall

Katie Noonan

Carl Riseley

Madeleine Peyroux

C.W. Stoneking

Patrizio Buanne

Kate Ceberano

Various Artists

Melody Gardot

Michael Buble

Miles Davis

Willie Nelson

Katie Melua

Marianne Faithfull

David Hobson

Martha Wainwright

Megan Washington

Joe Robinson

Various

Madeleine Peyroux

C.W. Stoneking

Eric Bibb

Jamie Cullum

Soundtrack

Various

Soundtrack

Norah Jones

Big Bad Voodoo Daddy

Various

Laura Fygi

Various

Martha Wainwright

Boz Scaggs

Jeff Beck

Soundtrack

The Mick Fleetwood Blues Band

James Hunter

Ray Charles

Herbie Hancock

Madeleine Peyroux

Eric Bibb

ABC/UMA

RPS/WAR

BNO/EMI

RPS/WAR

RPS/WAR

UCJ/UMA

EMI

WAR

VE/UMA

SME

MER/UMA

UMA

SHK

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ABC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

WAR

COL/SME

BNO/EMI

SHK

CTX/SHK

ACL/UMA

CTX/SHK

NEW

ABC/UMA

DEC/UMA

EMA/UMA

SHK

ABC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

VE/UMA

VE/UMA

BNO/EMI

EMI

UCJ/UMA

UMA

UCJ/UMA

CTX/SHK

DEC/UMA

CTX/SHK

DEC/UMA

UMA

CONC/UMA

SME

COL/SME

UMA

<G>

<P>5

<P>5

<P>7

<P>10

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

5318789

9362499987

4569662

9362489462

9362483762

1796782

5417472

7599386622

1739968

88697394382

2703453

6132722

KHR-02

5320638

2701619

5323351

1749640

9362486832

88697335522

6871022

DRAMCD0040

CTX458CD

4766934

CTX535CDX

NEW3227.2

2705977

5322714

9823583

KHR-01

1790743

2713302

4781417

5320178

1702408

3862192

0799252

5321622

5315618

5317123

CTX267CDX

1784345

CTX454CD

2709010

FTN17756

7230669

82876701352

82796945932

1703279

5101196892
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